Huawei USG6650/6660/6670/6680 next-generation firewalls are designed for small data centers and
large or medium-sized enterprises. The firewalls provide full-fledged application identification and
application-layer threat and attack defense capabilities, and deliver high performance even when
multiple security functions are enabled. The firewalls also offer multiple interface card slots that support
various interface cards, such as GE electrical/optical and 10 GE interface cards. These cards allow
users to flexibly expand services and enable the firewalls to evolve with enterprise networks, making
USG6650/6660/6670/6680 firewalls highly cost-effective and protecting customer investment.
Highlights

• ETSI EN 300 386
• IEC 61000-6-2/EN 61000-6-2
Ordering Guide
Product Model Description
USG6650 USG6650-AC
USG6650 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE (SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),
16G Memory, 2 AC Power)
USG6650-BDL USG6650-BDL-AC
USG6650 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE (SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),
16G Memory, 2 AC Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function
Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months)
USG6660 USG6660-AC
USG6660 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),
16G Memory, 2 AC Power)
USG6660-BDL USG6660-BDL-AC
USG6660 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),
16G Memory, 2 AC Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function
Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months)
USG6660 USG6660-DC
USG6660 DC Host(8GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+2*10GE(SFP+),
16G Memory, 2 DC Power)
USG6670 USG6670-AC
USG6670 AC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP),
16G Memory, 2 AC Power)
USG6670-BDL USG6670-BDL-AC
USG6670 AC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SF
P), 16G Memory, 2 AC Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function
Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months)
Product Model Description
USG6670 USG6670-DC
USG6670 DC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP),
16G Memory, 2 DC Power)
USG6680 USG6680-AC
USG6680 AC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP+),
16G Memory, 2 AC Power)
USG6680-BDL USG6680-BDL-AC
USG6680 AC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP+),
16G Memory, 2 AC Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function
Group Update Service Subscribe 12 Months)
USG6680 USG6680-DC
USG6680 DC Host(16GE(RJ45)+8GE(SFP)+4*10GE(SFP+),
16G Memory, 2 DC Power)
Business Module Group
WSIC
WSIC-8GE 8GE Electric Ports Interface Card
WSIC-4GEBYPASS 4GE Electric Ports Bypass Card
WSIC-8GEF 8GE Optical Ports Interface Card
WSIC-2XG8GE 2*10GE Optical Ports+8GE Electric Ports Interface Card
Hard Disk Group
HDD
SM-HDD-SAS300G-A 300GB 10K RPM SAS Hard Disk Unit
SM-HDD-SAS600G-A
600GB 10K RPM SAS Hard Disk Unit(only for USG6650-
AC/DC, USG6660-AC/DC, USG6670-AC/DC, USG6680-
AC)
Function License
Virtual Firewall
LIC-VSYS-10-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
LIC-VSYS-20-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (20 Vsys)
LIC-VSYS-50-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
LIC-VSYS-100-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (100 Vsys)
LIC-VSYS-200-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (200 Vsys)
LIC-VSYS-500-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (500 Vsys)
LIC-VSYS-1000-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (1000 Vsys)
SSL VPN Concurrent
Users
LIC-SSL-100-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(100 Users)
LIC-SSL-200-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(200 Users)
LIC-SSL-500-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(500 Users)
LIC-SSL-1000-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(1000 Users)
LIC-SSL-2000-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(2000 Users)
LIC-SSL-5000-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(5000 Users)
NGFW License
IPS Update Service
LIC-IPS-12-USG6600 IPS Update Service Subscribe 12 Months
LIC-IPS-36-USG6600 IPS Update Service Subscribe 36 Months
Product Model Description
URL Filtering Update
Service
LIC-URL-12-USG6600 URL Filtering Update Service Subscribe 12 Months
LIC-URL-36-USG6600 URL Filtering Update Service Subscribe 36 Months
Anti-Virus Update
Service
LIC-AV-12-USG6600 Anti-Virus Update Service Subscribe 12 Months
LIC-AV-36-USG6600 Anti-Virus Update Service Subscribe 36 Months
IPS-AV-URL Function
Group
LIC-IPSAVURL-12-USG6600 IPS-AV-URL Function Group Subscribe 12 Months
LIC-IPSAVURL-36-USG6600 IPS-AV-URL Function Group Subscribe 36 Months
Basic License
Content Filtering LIC-CONTENT Content Filtering Function
About This Publication
This publication is for reference only and does not constitute any commitments or guarantees. All trademarks, pictures,